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Company
Number

NI.22328
NI.27639
NI.29580
NI.03999
NI.19859
NI.27592

NI.12176
NI. 18662
NI.12879
NI.17705
NI.21362
NI.29381
NI.19088
NI.29847
NI.08440
NI.27463
NI. 14956
NI.29818
NI.27717
NI. 26549
NI. 29851
NI.25820
NI.10314
NI.16802
NI.26138
NI.03976
NI.21697
R.00157

NI.20619
NI.13748
NI.29844
NI.26397
NI.27727
NI.25804
NI.28828
NI.21058
NL29588
NI.19396
NI.08129
NI.07096
NI. 15965
NI. 17244
NI.26688
NI.19430
NI. 16109
NI.29724
NI.28557
NI.07581
NI.22454
NI.20319
NI.24782
NI. 14472

Name of Company

Sky-Con Ltd
Storedesign Systems Ltd
Trade Intermediary Group Public Limited Company
W.J. Mason & Sons Limited
Windmill Court Apartments Limited
Women Too Windsor Women's Centre

A. & G. Patton (Wallpapers) Limited
Alpha Analytical Limited
Aluset Business Forms Limited
Aluset Northern Ireland Limited
Apocope Limited
Artana Limited
B.H. Property Limited
Ballylaw Farms Limited
Ballymoney Foods Limited
Binneys Commercial Services Limited
Blain Bros. Limited
Blue Grass Agencies Limited
Branson Corporation Limited
C.E.W.F. Limited
CAB Capacitors Limited
Campsie Business Park Management Limited
City Monetary Services Limited
Clarehill Contracts Limited
Clonard Residents Association
Colourcare International (Northern Ireland) Limited
Columbanus Enterprises Limited
Commercial Insurance Company of Ireland Limited
Conns water Electrical Supplies Limited
Craigavon Sports Limited
Designer Knitwear Limited
Desmonds Limited
Disposan Limited
Donnelly & Taggart Limited
Dulin Limited
Dunlady House Limited
Earlslyn Limited
Edenderry Print Limited
Enniskillen Flying Club Limited
Ewart P.L.C.
Fold Housing Trust
Gracemount Enterprises Limited
Granaghan Contracts Limited
Harmon Services Limited
Heat, Energy and Associated Technology Limited
Hynds Properties Limited
John Sin ton Limited
Lewis Fastravel Limited
Livewire (Northern Ireland) Limited
Locksley Engineering Company Limited
Locksley Properties Limited
Louerne Homes Limited
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