Date of			
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number	rano or company	Dodanon
15540	ļ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
]			
14/08/95	NI.22328	Sky-Con Ltd	D
,,	NI.27639	Storedesign Systems Ltd	D
,,	NI.29580	Trade Intermediary Group Public Limited Company	J
,,	NI.03999	W.J. Mason & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.19859	Windmill Court Apartments Limited	D
,,	NI.27592	Women Too Windsor Women's Centre	ccccc
			ccc
15/08/95	NI.12176	A. & G. Patton (Wallpapers) Limited	В
,,	NI.18662	Alpha Analytical Limited	D
,,	NI.12879	Aluset Business Forms Limited	D
,,	NI.17705	Aluset Northern Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.21362	Apocope Limited	D
,,	NI.29381	Artana Limited	BB
,,	NI.19088	B.H. Property Limited	C
,,	NI.29847	Ballylaw Farms Limited	C
,,	NI.08440	Ballymoney Foods Limited	C
] ,,	NI.27463	Binneys Commercial Services Limited	В
,,	NI.14956	Blain Bros, Limited	D
,,	NI.29818	Blue Grass Agencies Limited	CCC
,,	NI.27717	Branson Corporation Limited	D
,,	NI.26549	C.E.W.F. Limited	D
,,	NI.29851	CAB Capacitors Limited	С
,,	NI.25820	Campsie Business Park Management Limited	D
,,	NI.10314	City Monetary Services Limited	D
,,	NI.16802	Clarehill Contracts Limited	D
,,	NI.26138	Clonard Residents Association	D
,,	NI.03976	Colourcare International (Northern Ireland) Limited	С
,,	NI.21697	Columbanus Enterprises Limited	С
,,	R.00157	Commercial Insurance Company of Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.20619	Connswater Electrical Supplies Limited	ECC
,,	NI.13748	Craigavon Sports Limited	D
,,	NI.29844	Designer Knitwear Limited	C
,,	NI.26397	Desmonds Limited	С
,,	NI.27727	Disposan Limited	С
,,	NI.25804	Donnelly & Taggart Limited	D
,,	NI.28828	Dulin Limited	С
,,	NI.21058	Dunlady House Limited	D
,,	NI.29588	Earlslyn Limited	BECCB
,,	NI.19396	Edenderry Print Limited	D
"	NI.08129	Enniskillen Flying Club Limited	D
,,	NI.07096	Ewart P.L.C.	C
,,	NI.15965	Fold Housing Trust	С
,,	NI.17244	Gracemount Enterprises Limited	BBCCC
,,	NI.26688	Granaghan Contracts Limited	D
,,	NI.19430	Harmon Services Limited	С
,,	NI.16109	Heat, Energy and Associated Technology Limited	С
,,	NI.29724	Hynds Properties Limited	BBECCCB
,,	NI.28557	John Sinton Limited	В
,,	NI.07581	Lewis Fastravel Limited	D
,,	NI.22454	Livewire (Northern Ireland) Limited	ccccc
,,	NI.20319	Locksley Engineering Company Limited	D
,,	NI.24782	Locksley Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.14472	Louerne Homes Limited	С